Babes-Bolyai University, Faculty of Environmental Science and Engineering

Sustainable Development and Environmental Management (SDEM)

Academic year: 2025-2026

TIMETABLE

15t year, 15t sem., SDEM | Prof. Period Hours Room
Dosimetry techniques for
environmental studies Alida Gabor ICIBNS
and radiation protection | alida.timar@ubbcluj.ro Monday 16-19 lab*
concepts
Fundamentals of Malina Petrescu-Mag
sustainable development | malina.petrescu@ubbcluj.ro Tuesday 14-18 E14

Nicolae Ajtai Wednesday | 14-16 E.14

i . nicolae.ajtai@ubbcluj.ro

Air quality management Horatiu Stefanie

horatiu.stefanie@ubbcluj.ro Wednesday | 16-18 E.1l4

16-18
Detection of chemical gggrl\s/le *
pollutants using Victor Bocos-Bintintan E 2.7
: : : Thursday | 18-20

advanced analytical victor.bocos@ubbcluj.ro Seminar+C D1.2
techniques SSM
GIS analysis for Cristian Malos Thursday | 14-16 E16
environmental studies cristian.malos@ubbcluj.ro Friday 18-20 '
Risk assessment and
management of Delia Gligor Friday 14-18 E14

hazardous chemical
substances

delia.gligor@ubbcluj.ro

*Institutul de Cercetari Interdisciplinare in Bio-Nano-Stiinte, Treboniu Laurean 42, seminar room, first floor.

Optional interdisciplinary courses

Fundamentals of Humanities (Argumentation Theory)- Wednseday 18-20 online




